
Data

Lunghezza

N.Corsie

Piscina

Luogo

23/07/2016

Risultati di Categori

Merano

LIDO

 10

 50 

 Gara n.1 - 50 Farfalla - Maschili

Juniores

1. RONCOLATO  ALAN (1998) - Nuotatori Trentini 00:26.26 9

2. HOFER  CHRISTIAN (1998) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 00:26.73 7

3. PEDROTTI  LUCA (1998) - AS MERANO 00:27.12 6

4. GURRIERI  DAVIDE (1999) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 00:27.25 5

5. BONVICINI  ALESSANDRO (1998) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 00:27.48 4

6. MAZZALAI  LUCA (1999) - Nuotatori Trentini 00:27.64 3

7. TARRICONE  NICOLO' (1999) - Nuotatori Trentini 00:27.97 2

8. PEROZZO  NICOLO' (1998) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 00:28.14 1

9. WASSERMAN  EDUARDO (1998) - AS MERANO 00:28.93

10. NEUMAIR  JAN (1999) - Bressanone Nuoto 00:29.84

11. DEJAKUM  PETER (1998) - Rari Nantes Trento 00:30.22

12. PATTIS  ALEX (1999) - BOLZANO NUOTO 00:31.20

Cadetti

1. SPRINGHETTI  DAVID (1996) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 00:27.07 9

2. MUNDA  GIACOMO (1997) - AS MERANO 00:27.73 7

Senior- Fuori Classifica (NON Premiati)

1. Rossi  Filippo (1995) - Nuotatori Trentini 00:25.31
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 Gara n.2 - 50 Farfalla - Femminili

Juniores

1. MONEGAGLIA  CHIARA (2000) - Nuotatori Trentini 00:30.23 9

2. GIROTTO  REBECCA (2001) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 00:30.28 7

3. COMUNELLO  ALESSIA (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO 00:31.64 6

4. DAL PRA'  EMMA (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO 00:31.65 5

5. WEGER  SABRINA (2001) - SSV BOZEN 00:31.68 4

6. UNTERKOFLER  SOPHIE (2001) - SSV BOZEN 00:31.71 3

7. FORADORI  CATERINA (2001) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 00:31.79 2

8. DESTEFANI  AUGUSTA (2000) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 00:32.01 1

9. SANTELLO  EDDA (2000) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 00:32.19

10. HOFER  MELANIE (2000) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 00:32.37

11. MASSARDI  MARION (2001) - SSV BOZEN 00:32.78

12. LAIMER  MAYA (2001) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 00:32.84

13. GIORDANI  STELLA (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO 00:33.02

14. BOCCOLARI  CLAUDIA (2001) - Bressanone Nuoto 00:33.03

15. INNERHOFER  MIRIAM (2001) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 00:33.18

16. NICHELATTI  ANNA (2001) - Rari Nantes Trento 00:33.27

17. SANTARSIERO  LAURA NATALY (2001) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 00:33.91

18. WASSERMAN  ELENA (2001) - AS MERANO 00:33.93

19. MANFRINI  CHIARA (2001) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 00:34.17

20. GIANELLO  GIORGIA (2000) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 00:34.68

21. GASPEROTTI  LISA (2000) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 00:34.69

22. WALLNOEFER  CAROLIN (2001) - AS MERANO 00:35.26

23. PICONE  ALESSIA (2001) - SSV BOZEN 00:37.54

Cadetti
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1. KIENZL HINTEREGGER  ELIN (1999) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 00:30.70 9

2. SANTER  ANNA (1998) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 00:31.48 7

3. CERASO  CAMILLA (1999) - Nuotatori Trentini 00:31.89 6

4. GRAIF  VIVIANE (1999) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 00:32.03 5

5. PASQUALOTTO  SOFIA (1999) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 00:34.35 4

6. ZANETTI  SARA (1999) - Buonconsiglio Nuoto 00:35.50 3

7. DALFOVO  JESSICA (1999) - Buonconsiglio Nuoto 00:36.59 2

Senior- Fuori Classifica (NON Premiati)

1. KNAPP  MAGDALENA (1997) - SSV BOZEN 00:30.04

2. ZINGERLE  NADINE (1996) - BOLZANO NUOTO 00:33.53
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 Gara n.3 - 200 Dorso - Maschili

Ragazzi

01:08,54 - 02:22.15

1. SANTER  THOMAS (2000) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 02:22.15 9

01:10,28 - 02:23.70

2. DONA'  IVAN (2000) - SSV BOZEN 02:23.70 7

01:09,52 - 02:24.24

3. AGUIARI  ENRICO (2000) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 02:24.24 6

01:10,79 - 02:26.11

4. MARTINI  LUCA (2000) - BOLZANO NUOTO 02:26.11 5

01:10,49 - 02:27.23

5. STEFANI  ALBERTO (2001) - RARI NANTES ALA 02:27.23 4

01:11,73 - 02:27.31

6. CORNELLA  CHRISTIAN (2000) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 02:27.31 3

01:15,06 - 02:31.74

7. CHIEREGHIN  MARTIN (2002) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 02:31.74 2

01:14,96 - 02:34.70

8. PILLONI  FRANCESCO (2001) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 02:34.70 1

01:17,54 - 02:35.72

9. MOLINARI  MASSIMILIANO (2002) - Buonconsiglio Nuoto 02:35.72

01:17,51 - 02:38.03

10. DORFMANN  MORITZ (2000) - Bressanone Nuoto 02:38.03

01:16,90 - 02:38.83

11. RUIZ  RICCARDO (2001) - SSV BOZEN 02:38.83

01:18,76 - 02:38.86

12. MERCURI  MANUEL (2002) - BOLZANO NUOTO 02:38.86

01:18,99 - 02:44.13

13. GIOVANAZZI  GABRIELE (2002) - RARI NANTES ALA 02:44.13

01:22,88 - 02:45.63

14. GRUBER  JOSEF (2002) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 02:45.63

Juniores

01:07,60 - 02:16.95

1. GURRIERI  DAVIDE (1999) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 02:16.95 9

01:15,81 - 02:40.84

2. PANIZZA  CHRISTIAN (1998) - Buonconsiglio Nuoto 02:40.84 7

Cadetti

01:05,92 - 02:13.82

1. PUSCEDDU  ALESSANDRO (1996) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 02:13.82 9

Senior- Fuori Classifica (NON Premiati)

01:03,53 - 02:13.11

1. KIESSWETTER  MANUEL (1993) - BOLZANO NUOTO 02:13.11
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 Gara n.4 - 200 Dorso - Femminili

Ragazzi

01:13,53 - 02:29.83

1. CASARIN  VERONICA (2002) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 02:29.83 9

01:13,51 - 02:30.17

2. BRUNNER  MAREN (2002) - SSV BOZEN 02:30.17 7

01:17,29 - 02:38.02

3. PETROLLI  SARA (2003) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 02:38.02 6

01:16,86 - 02:38.49

4. MASSEI  MILA (2002) - RARI NANTES ALA 02:38.49 5

01:18,02 - 02:40.50

5. LANDI  ZOE (2003) - BOLZANO NUOTO 02:40.50 4

01:19,95 - 02:41.82

6. KERSCHBAUMER  LEA (2003) - Bressanone Nuoto 02:41.82 3

01:19,14 - 02:42.13

7. NICCOLAI  CRISTINA (2003) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 02:42.13 2

01:20,59 - 02:45.27

8. FERRARO  ALICE PAOLA (2003) - BOLZANO NUOTO 02:45.27 1

01:21,73 - 02:45.75

9. BEBER  GIULIA (2003) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 02:45.75

01:20,83 - 02:45.91

10. PASSERINI  MARTA (2002) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 02:45.91

01:20,75 - 02:46.01

11. SCHIAVON  MARTA (2003) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 02:46.01

01:23,32 - 02:49.02

12. RUEBSAMEN  AILEEN (2003) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 02:49.02

01:26,65 - 02:56.61

13. MAFFEI  NICOLE (2003) - ASD BRENTA NUOTO 02:56.61

01:26,86 - 02:56.90

14. IORI  MONICA (2002) - ASD BRENTA NUOTO 02:56.90

01:28,56 - 02:59.39

15. PIETROSANTI  MELANIE (2002) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 02:59.39

01:28,94 - 03:01.86

16. BERTONCELLO  SILVIA (2003) - AS MERANO 03:01.86

Juniores

01:12,45 - 02:29.18

1. PROFAIZER  SONJA (2000) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 02:29.18 9

01:17,63 - 02:35.84

2. BENAZZOLI  OTTAVIA (2000) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 02:35.84 7

01:16,11 - 02:36.88

3. LAIMER  MAYA (2001) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 02:36.88 6

01:18,22 - 02:37.82

4. VALLATA  NICOLE (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO 02:37.82 5

01:19,58 - 02:43.39

5. GIORDANI  STELLA (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO 02:43.39 4

01:23,13 - 02:46.19

6. FORADORI  CATERINA (2001) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 02:46.19 3

01:30,61 - 03:08.96

7. NEGRI  CLAUDIA (2001) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 03:08.96 2

Cadetti
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01:17,81 - 02:37.97

1. CHIEREGHIN  SABINE (1999) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 02:37.97 9

Senior- Fuori Classifica (NON Premiati)

01:15,22 - 02:35.91

1. EISENDLE  ELISA (1997) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 02:35.91
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 Gara n.5 - 200 Misti - Maschili

Ragazzi

01:03,73 - 02:18.92

1. DELLADIO  PATRICK (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO 02:18.92 9

01:06,86 - 02:24.23

2. SPRINGETH  TOBIAS (2001) - SSV BOZEN 02:24.23 7

01:08,81 - 02:25.04

3. BACCHIEGA  SIMONE (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO 02:25.04 6

01:09,60 - 02:26.16

4. CASAGRANDA  LUCA (2000) - Buonconsiglio Nuoto 02:26.16 5

01:07,93 - 02:27.15

5. SINJARI  TEODOR (2000) - Nuotatori Trentini 02:27.15 4

01:12,96 - 02:28.62

6. DE SANTIS  MATTEO (2000) - BOLZANO NUOTO 02:28.62 3

01:12,93 - 02:31.78

7. APOLLONI  MASSIMILIANO (2002) - ASD BRENTA NUOTO 02:31.78 2

01:14,11 - 02:33.88

8. BAZZANELLA  MATTEO (2002) - Rari Nantes Trento 02:33.88 1

01:11,91 - 02:33.95

9. PILLONI  FRANCESCO (2001) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 02:33.95

01:17,08 - 02:35.93

10. CIBIN  ALEX (2002) - BOLZANO NUOTO 02:35.93

01:14,10 - 02:37.59

11. SOVJANI  DAVIDE (2001) - AS MERANO 02:37.59

01:14,17 - 02:38.58

12. SCHMID  MICHELE (2001) - Rari Nantes Trento 02:38.58

01:16,29 - 02:39.04

13. PASQUALOTTO  MAURO (2002) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 02:39.04

01:11,44 - 02:39.28

14. SETTEMBRINO  ALESSIO (2000) - RARI NANTES ALA 02:39.28

01:18,31 - 02:41.82

15. FRANCH  EDOARDO (2002) - Rari Nantes Trento 02:41.82

01:18,78 - 02:42.71

16. DE FILIPPI  GABRIEL (2002) - BOLZANO NUOTO 02:42.71

01:24,23 - 02:49.99

17. BRENZAN  EUGENIO (2002) - BOLZANO NUOTO 02:49.99

01:27,12 - 02:52.88

18. PICONE  VINCENZO (2002) - SSV BOZEN 02:52.88

01:30,46 - 03:01.40

19. PAPA  YURI (2002) - AS MERANO 03:01.40

01:09,50 - 99:99.99

 SQ: Arr.irr.fraz.ra     BOLLER  DAVIDE (2001) - Nuotatori Trentini

Juniores

01:06,76 - 02:14.46

1. GIORDANI  DANIEL (1998) - ASD BRENTA NUOTO 02:14.46 9

01:01,77 - 02:17.12

2. HOFER  CHRISTIAN (1998) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 02:17.12 7

01:08,15 - 02:18.34

3. PEROZZO  NICOLO' (1998) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 02:18.34 6
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01:09,91 - 02:26.76

4. LONGOBARDI  FEDERICO (1999) - RNV Team 02:26.76 5
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 Gara n.6 - 200 Misti - Femminili

Ragazzi

01:13,42 - 02:30.92

1. FIORINI  ELISA (2003) - RARI NANTES ALA 02:30.92 9

01:11,63 - 02:33.81

2. STRAUDI  NICOLE (2002) - BOLZANO NUOTO 02:33.81 7

01:14,06 - 02:34.97

3. URBANETTO  VITTORIA (2003) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 02:34.97 6

01:15,17 - 02:36.12

4. MERSINI  EMMA THERESA (2002) - BOLZANO NUOTO 02:36.12 5

01:18,19 - 02:43.04

5. COMPERINI  SILVIA (2002) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 02:43.04 4

01:18,95 - 02:43.65

6. FISCHER  LEA (2003) - Bressanone Nuoto 02:43.65 3

01:17,81 - 02:44.14

7. KINZNER  SARAH (2002) - Bressanone Nuoto 02:44.14 2

01:20,55 - 02:47.49

8. LUPI  GIORGIA (2003) - BOLZANO NUOTO 02:47.49 1

01:18,02 - 02:47.94

9. LANDI  ZOE (2003) - BOLZANO NUOTO 02:47.94

01:19,30 - 02:48.43

10. GIULIANI  SARA (2003) - RARI NANTES ALA 02:48.43

01:23,59 - 02:50.69

11. PLATTNER  ASTRID (2002) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 02:50.69

01:23,38 - 02:51.00

12. DORFMANN  CELINA (2003) - Bressanone Nuoto 02:51.00

01:24,77 - 02:57.44

13. ECCHELI  GAIA (2002) - RARI NANTES ALA 02:57.44

01:24,95 - 02:57.46

14. MARKART  GRETA (2002) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 02:57.46

01:25,52 - 02:57.74

15. CONT  KATHRINE (2003) - AS MERANO 02:57.74

01:28,51 - 03:05.67

16. GRUBER  ELISA (2002) - AS MERANO 03:05.67

01:30,35 - 03:05.81

17. BRAUNHOFER  JULIA (2003) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 03:05.81

01:31,61 - 03:06.08

18. PAGGETTI  LARA (2002) - AS MERANO 03:06.08

01:25,46 - 03:07.78

19. MAFFEI  NICOLE (2003) - ASD BRENTA NUOTO 03:07.78

01:27,87 - 03:09.79

20. CALLEGARI  NICOLE (2003) - AS MERANO 03:09.79

Juniores

01:11,43 - 02:29.37

1. PUSCEDDU  SOFIA (2000) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 02:29.37 9

01:16,74 - 02:35.36

2. SIDDI  ALESSANDRA (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO 02:35.36 7

01:17,90 - 02:40.63

3. CACCAMO  NICOLE (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO 02:40.63 6
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01:19,27 - 02:41.71

4. BOCCOLARI  CLAUDIA (2001) - Bressanone Nuoto 02:41.71 5

01:22,10 - 02:41.83

5. PANEBIANCO  SHARON (2001) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 02:41.83 4

01:17,03 - 02:42.10

6. DESTEFANI  AUGUSTA (2000) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 02:42.10 3

01:16,30 - 02:42.41

7. MORINI  CLAUDIA ANDREA (2001) - SSV BOZEN 02:42.41 2

01:22,90 - 02:47.28

8. DAL PRA'  EMMA (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO 02:47.28 1

01:19,84 - 02:48.38

9. MANFRINI  CHIARA (2001) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 02:48.38

01:23,11 - 02:51.58

10. DECARLI  ANGELICA (2001) - Rari Nantes Trento 02:51.58

01:21,21 - 02:52.64

11. WIESER  ANNA (2001) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 02:52.64

01:26,24 - 03:00.35

12. WASSERMAN  ELENA (2001) - AS MERANO 03:00.35

Cadetti

01:14,54 - 02:34.43

1. MESSNER  SARA (1998) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 02:34.43 9

01:23,48 - 02:56.19

2. OSSANNA  HELENA (1999) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 02:56.19 7

01:16,89 - 99:99.99

 SQ: Arr.irr.fraz.do     BONAPACE  ILARIA (1999) - ASD BRENTA NUOTO
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 Gara n.7 - 100 Stile Libero - Maschili

Ragazzi

1. PILATI  TOMMASO (2000) - Buonconsiglio Nuoto 00:55.41 9

2. BETTIN  STEFAN (2000) - SSV BOZEN 00:55.99 7

3. AGUIARI  ENRICO (2000) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 00:56.07 6

4. BRILLANTE  MAXIMILIAN (2000) - SSV BOZEN 00:56.83 5

5. PECORARO  GABRIELE (2001) - Nuotatori Trentini 00:58.67 4

6. SANTER  THOMAS (2000) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 00:58.78 3

7. SPRINGETH  TOBIAS (2001) - SSV BOZEN 00:58.97 2

8. BACCHIEGA  SIMONE (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO 00:59.57 1

9. ANDRIOLO  ENRICO (2002) - BOLZANO NUOTO 00:59.70

10. SOVJANI  DAVIDE (2001) - AS MERANO 01:00.09

11. GAMPER  CHRISTOPH (2000) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 01:00.33

12. DELLADIO  PATRICK (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO 01:00.64

13. MARTINI  LUCA (2000) - BOLZANO NUOTO 01:00.81

14. PELLIZZARI  SIMONE (2001) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 01:00.92

15. BONVECCHIO  FRANCESCO (2001) - Rari Nantes Trento 01:01.13

16. DONA'  IVAN (2000) - SSV BOZEN 01:01.28

17. PRIZMIC  IVAN (2000) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 01:01.70

18. MAISTRI  NICOLO' (2001) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 01:02.07

19. SIGNORELLI  LUCA (2002) - Buonconsiglio Nuoto 01:02.36

20. BAZZANELLA  MATTEO (2002) - Rari Nantes Trento 01:02.53

21. ZAMBONI  LORENZO (2001) - Nuotatori Trentini 01:02.62

22. SCHMID  MICHELE (2001) - Rari Nantes Trento 01:02.81

23. RUDI  LORIS (2000) - Buonconsiglio Nuoto 01:02.88

24. GHIONE  GABRIELE (2001) - AS MERANO 01:02.89
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25. RUIZ  RICCARDO (2001) - SSV BOZEN 01:03.04

26. TINAZZO  DAVIDE (2000) - BOLZANO NUOTO 01:03.09

27. ZANETTI  DANIELE (2001) - Buonconsiglio Nuoto 01:03.25

28. MOMI  DAVIDE (2002) - Buonconsiglio Nuoto 01:03.74

29. CIBIN  ALEX (2002) - BOLZANO NUOTO 01:03.93

30. SETTEMBRINO  ALESSIO (2000) - RARI NANTES ALA 01:04.12

31. MENESTRINA  FEDERICO (2002) - Buonconsiglio Nuoto 01:04.17

32. ZENI  OMAR (2000) - BOLZANO NUOTO 01:04.67

33. FRANCH  EDOARDO (2002) - Rari Nantes Trento 01:04.89

34. GRUBER  JOSEF (2002) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 01:05.46

35. PASQUALOTTO  MAURO (2002) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 01:05.56

36. GIOVANAZZI  GABRIELE (2002) - RARI NANTES ALA 01:05.83

37. BRENZAN  EUGENIO (2002) - BOLZANO NUOTO 01:08.09

38. FRANCESCHINI  PAOLO (2002) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 01:08.12

39. BETTIN  THOMAS (2002) - SSV BOZEN 01:09.20

40. PAPA  YURI (2002) - AS MERANO 01:09.65

41. DE FILIPPI  GABRIEL (2002) - BOLZANO NUOTO 01:10.38

42. PICONE  VINCENZO (2002) - SSV BOZEN 01:12.83

Juniores

1. BONVICINI  ALESSANDRO (1998) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 00:53.91 9

2. RONCOLATO  ALAN (1998) - Nuotatori Trentini 00:54.98 7

3. PEDROTTI  LUCA (1998) - AS MERANO 00:55.62 6

4. MAZZALAI  LUCA (1999) - Nuotatori Trentini 00:56.75 5

5. DAICAMPI  ANDREA (1999) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 00:56.81 4

6. DEJAKUM  PETER (1998) - Rari Nantes Trento 00:57.48 3

7. LONGOBARDI  FEDERICO (1999) - RNV Team 00:59.22 2
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8. PATTIS  ALEX (1999) - BOLZANO NUOTO 01:00.34 1

9. ROPELATO  DAVIDE (1999) - Buonconsiglio Nuoto 01:00.39

10. WASSERMAN  EDUARDO (1998) - AS MERANO 01:02.24

11. PANIZZA  CHRISTIAN (1998) - Buonconsiglio Nuoto 01:04.40

Cadetti

1. SPRINGHETTI  DAVID (1996) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 00:54.92 9

2. MUNDA  GIACOMO (1997) - AS MERANO 00:56.14 7

Senior- Fuori Classifica (NON Premiati)

1. Rossi  Filippo (1995) - Nuotatori Trentini 00:52.19

2. CHISTE'  NICOLA (1994) - Rari Nantes Trento 00:53.98
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 Gara n.8 - 100 Stile Libero - Femminili

Ragazzi

1. URBANETTO  VITTORIA (2003) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 01:01.03 9

2. GASPEROTTI  FRANCESCA (2003) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 01:02.50 7

3. FIORINI  ELISA (2003) - RARI NANTES ALA 01:03.65 6

4. DEMATTE'  IRENE (2002) - Nuotatori Trentini 01:04.31 5

5. BUFFA  VALERIE (2002) - Buonconsiglio Nuoto 01:04.46 4

6. STRAUDI  MICHELLE (2002) - BOLZANO NUOTO 01:05.15 3

7. KINZNER  SARAH (2002) - Bressanone Nuoto 01:05.23 2

8. BRUNNER  MAREN (2002) - SSV BOZEN 01:05.28 1

9. PASSERINI  MARTA (2002) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 01:05.42

10. NICCOLAI  CRISTINA (2003) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 01:05.92

11. ZINI  AZZURRA (2003) - Buonconsiglio Nuoto 01:06.63

12. CASARIN  VERONICA (2002) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 01:06.79

13. FISCHER  LEA (2003) - Bressanone Nuoto 01:07.03

14. MASSEI  MILA (2002) - RARI NANTES ALA 01:07.56

15. MERSINI  EMMA THERESA (2002) - BOLZANO NUOTO 01:07.84

16. COMPERINI  SILVIA (2002) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 01:07.97

17. SCHIAVON  MARTA (2003) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 01:08.10

18. ECCHELI  GAIA (2002) - RARI NANTES ALA 01:08.57

19. LUPI  GIORGIA (2003) - BOLZANO NUOTO 01:08.64

20. PIETROSANTI  MELANIE (2002) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 01:09.36

21. BARBOLINI  ALENA (2003) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 01:09.78

22. DORFMANN  CELINA (2003) - Bressanone Nuoto 01:10.01

23. KERSCHBAUMER  LEA (2003) - Bressanone Nuoto 01:10.23

24. SANTARELLI  MARTINA (2002) - Rari Nantes Trento 01:10.59
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25. GIULIANI  SARA (2003) - RARI NANTES ALA 01:10.89

26. DELLAI  CHIARA (2003) - Buonconsiglio Nuoto 01:10.89

27. IORI  MONICA (2002) - ASD BRENTA NUOTO 01:11.26

28. MAESTRI  ELIANA (2003) - AS MERANO 01:11.54

29. PLATTNER  ASTRID (2002) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 01:11.62

30. BEBER  GIULIA (2003) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 01:11.91

31. MARKART  GRETA (2002) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 01:11.98

32. BRILLO  NICOLE (2003) - BOLZANO NUOTO 01:12.45

33. THURNER  MONIKA (2002) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 01:12.87

34. CONT  KATHRINE (2003) - AS MERANO 01:14.30

35. CALLEGARI  NICOLE (2003) - AS MERANO 01:14.46

36. BERTONCELLO  SILVIA (2003) - AS MERANO 01:15.00

37. GRUBER  ELISA (2002) - AS MERANO 01:15.21

38. BARLETTA  CHRISTINE (2003) - AS MERANO 01:15.61

39. BRAUNHOFER  JULIA (2003) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 01:15.73

40. FAVARI  REBECCA (2003) - BOLZANO NUOTO 01:16.24

41. PAGGETTI  LARA (2002) - AS MERANO 01:17.70

42. SCHWEIGGL  LARA (2002) - Bressanone Nuoto 01:17.92

43. ANEGG  REBECCA (2003) - BOLZANO NUOTO 01:18.11

44. PAGLIARO  EMMA (2003) - Dolomitica Nuoto 01:19.36

 SQ: Falsa partenza     PICCOLI  MARGHERITA (2002) - RARI NANTES ALA

Juniores

1. DONINI  VALENTINA (2000) - Rari Nantes Trento 00:58.41 9

2. PROFAIZER  SONJA (2000) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 01:00.25 7

3. GIROTTO  REBECCA (2001) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 01:00.65 6

4. INNERHOFER  MIRIAM (2001) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 01:01.07 5
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5. BENAZZOLI  OTTAVIA (2000) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 01:01.58 4

6. WEGER  SABRINA (2001) - SSV BOZEN 01:03.02 3

7. UNTERKOFLER  SOPHIE (2001) - SSV BOZEN 01:03.07 2

8. SANTELLO  EDDA (2000) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 01:04.28 1

9. COMUNELLO  ALESSIA (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO 01:05.53

10. GIANELLO  GIORGIA (2000) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 01:05.58

11. MORINI  CLAUDIA ANDREA (2001) - SSV BOZEN 01:06.08

12. CAVETTI  SOFIA GIOVANNA (2001) - Bressanone Nuoto 01:06.74

13. NICHELATTI  ANNA (2001) - Rari Nantes Trento 01:06.96

14. PANEBIANCO  SHARON (2001) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 01:07.12

15. HOFER  MELANIE (2000) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 01:07.68

16. WALLNOEFER  CAROLIN (2001) - AS MERANO 01:07.69

17. SANTARSIERO  LAURA NATALY (2001) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 01:07.75

18. MASSARDI  MARION (2001) - SSV BOZEN 01:08.87

19. LETRARI  MARTINA LUDOVICA (2001) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 01:10.20

20. UNTERWEGER  LENA (2001) - Bressanone Nuoto 01:10.64

21. DECARLI  ANGELICA (2001) - Rari Nantes Trento 01:12.32

22. GASPEROTTI  LISA (2000) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 01:12.45

23. NEGRI  CLAUDIA (2001) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 01:13.44

24. PICONE  ALESSIA (2001) - SSV BOZEN 01:15.02

25. WASSERMAN  ELENA (2001) - AS MERANO 01:15.34

26. VOLTAN  ANNA (2001) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 01:20.40

Cadetti

1. KIENZL HINTEREGGER  ELIN (1999) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 01:01.19 9

2. GRAIF  VIVIANE (1999) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 01:04.55 7

3. PEDROLLI  LAURA (1998) - Nuotatori Trentini 01:05.60 6
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4. PASQUALOTTO  SOFIA (1999) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 01:06.18 5

5. VAROTTO  ELISA (1999) - BOLZANO NUOTO 01:06.96 4

6. BONAPACE  ILARIA (1999) - ASD BRENTA NUOTO 01:07.25 3

7. DALFOVO  JESSICA (1999) - Buonconsiglio Nuoto 01:07.65 2

8. OSSANNA  HELENA (1999) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 01:09.47 1

9. BONADIMAN  ELEONORA (1999) - Rari Nantes Trento 01:10.74

10. ZANETTI  SARA (1999) - Buonconsiglio Nuoto 01:10.91

Senior- Fuori Classifica (NON Premiati)

1. KNAPP  MAGDALENA (1997) - SSV BOZEN 01:01.46

2. EISENDLE  ELISA (1997) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 01:03.41

3. ZINGERLE  NADINE (1996) - BOLZANO NUOTO 01:06.23
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 Gara n.9 - 4x100 Mista - Maschili

Ragazzi

01:01,20 - 02:16,53 - 03:18,01 - 04:16.34

DONOLA DANIEL (01:01.20)

BETTIN THOMAS (01:15.33)

SPRINGETH TOBIAS (01:01.48)

BRILLANTE MAXIMILIAN (00:58.33)

1. RAGAZZI  A (2000) - SSV BOZEN 04:16.34 18

01:02,85 - 02:26,41 - 03:34,19 - 04:35.80

AGUIARI ENRICO (01:02.85)

PASQUALOTTO MAURO (01:23.56)

PILLONI FRANCESCO (01:07.78)

MAISTRI NICOLO (01:01.61)

2. RAGAZZI  B (2000) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 04:35.80 14

01:13,19 - 02:31,57 - 03:39,47 - 04:38.63

MERCURI MANUEL (01:13.19)

CIBIN ALEX (01:18.38)

TINAZZO DAVIDE (01:07.90)

ANDRIOLO ENRICO (00:59.16)

3. RAGAZZI  A (2000) - BOLZANO NUOTO 04:38.63 12

01:14,44 - 02:36,67 - 03:47,21 - 04:42.61

MENESTRINA FEDERICO (01:14.44)

RUDI LORIS (01:22.23)

SIGNORELLI LUCA (01:10.54)

PILATI TOMMASO (00:55.40)

4. RAGAZZI  A (2000) - Buonconsiglio Nuoto 04:42.61 10

01:07,69 - 02:32,70 - 03:52,87 - 04:54.54

DONA IVAN (01:07.69)

PICONE VINCENZO (01:25.01)

BETTIN THOMAS (01:20.17)

RUIZ RICCARDO (01:01.67)

5. RAGAZZI  B (2000) - SSV BOZEN 04:54.54 8

Juniores

01:01,81 - 02:09,92 - 03:08,78 - 04:05.93

GURRIERI DAVIDE (01:01.81)

PEROZZO NICOLO (01:08.11)

BONVICINI ALESSANDRO (00:58.86)

DAICAMPI ANDREA (00:57.15)

1. JUNIORES  A (1998) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 04:05.93 18

01:20,40 - 02:44,84 - 03:47,63 - 04:50.24

GHIONE GABRIELE (01:20.40)

SOVJANI DAVIDE (01:24.44)

PEDROTTI LUCA (01:02.79)

WASSERMAN EDUARDO (01:02.61)

2. JUNIORES  A (1998) - AS MERANO 04:50.24 14

Cadetti

01:03,41 - 02:08,94 - 03:08,63 - 04:07.74

PUSCEDDU ALESSANDRO (01:03.41)

SPRINGHETTI DAVID (01:05.53)

HOFER CHRISTIAN (00:59.69)

CORNELLA CHRISTIAN (00:59.11)

1. CADETTI  A (1996) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 04:07.74 18
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 Gara n.10 - 4x100 Mista - Femminili

Ragazzi

01:14,64 - 02:34,31 - 03:40,58 - 04:46.05

FERRARO ALICE PAOLA (01:14.64)

MERSINI EMMA THERESA (01:19.67)

STRAUDI NICOLE (01:06.27)

STRAUDI MICHELLE (01:05.47)

1. RAGAZZI  A (2002) - BOLZANO NUOTO 04:46.05 18

01:13,45 - 02:40,09 - 03:48,76 - 04:50.24

SCHIAVON MARTA (01:13.45)

BEBER GIULIA (01:26.64)

GASPEROTTI FRANCESCA (01:08.67)

URBANETTO VITTORIA (01:01.48)

2. RAGAZZI  C (2002) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 04:50.24 14

01:16,51 - 02:35,45 - 03:51,89 - 04:57.45

MASSEI MILA (01:16.51)

FIORINI ELISA (01:18.94)

GIULIANI SARA (01:16.44)

PICCOLI MARGHERITA (01:05.56)

3. RAGAZZI  A (2002) - RARI NANTES ALA 04:57.45 12

01:12,63 - 02:41,54 - 03:53,30 - 05:00.58

CASARIN VERONICA (01:12.63)

COMPERINI SILVIA (01:28.91)

PASSERINI MARTA (01:11.76)

PETROLLI SARA (01:07.28)

4. RAGAZZI  D (2002) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 05:00.58 10

01:17,07 - 02:39,98 - 03:55,72 - 05:05.38

KERSCHBAUMER LEA (01:17.07)

KINZNER SARAH (01:22.91)

FISCHER LEA (01:15.74)

DORFMANN CELINA (01:09.66)

5. RAGAZZI  A (2002) - Bressanone Nuoto 05:05.38 8

01:23,96 - 02:57,32 - 04:19,55 - 05:27.83

NAVARINI DESIREE (01:23.96)

DELLAI CHIARA (01:33.36)

ZINI AZZURRA (01:22.23)

BUFFA VALERIE (01:08.28)

6. RAGAZZI  A (2002) - Buonconsiglio Nuoto 05:27.83 6

01:28,03 - 03:08,62 - 04:44,37 - 06:01.88

BERTONCELLO SILVIA (01:28.03)

PAGGETTI LARA (01:40.59)

CALLEGARI NICOLE (01:35.75)

GRUBER ELISA (01:17.51)

7. RAGAZZI  B (2002) - AS MERANO 06:01.88 4

01:16,95 - 02:48,15 - 04:07,87 - 99:99.99

NICCOLAI CRISTINA (01:16.95)

BRAUNHOFER JULIA (01:31.20)

BARBOLINI ALENA (01:19.72)

EISENDLE LISA (01:11.66)

 SQ: Nuot. irr. fraz.ra     RAGAZZI  A (2002) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO

Juniores

01:11,13 - 02:39,34 - 03:49,23 - 04:52.18

BENAZZOLI OTTAVIA (01:11.13)

GIANELLO GIORGIA (01:28.21)

FORADORI CATERINA (01:09.89)

GIROTTO REBECCA (01:02.95)

1. JUNIORES  A (2000) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 04:52.18 18
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01:13,33 - 02:39,23 - 03:54,87 - 04:57.90

BRUNNER MAREN (01:13.33)

UNTERKOFLER SOPHIE (01:25.90)

MASSARDI MARION (01:15.64)

WEGER SABRINA (01:03.03)

2. JUNIORES  A (2000) - SSV BOZEN 04:57.90 14

01:15,51 - 02:37,68 - 03:52,53 - 04:58.28

GIORDANI STELLA (01:15.51)

CACCAMO NICOLE (01:22.17)

DAL PRA EMMA (01:14.85)

COMUNELLO ALESSIA (01:05.75)

3. JUNIORES  B (2000) - BOLZANO NUOTO 04:58.28 12

01:18,83 - 02:40,05 - 04:01,07 - 05:13.19

CAVETTI SOFIA GIOVANNA (01:18.83)

BOCCOLARI CLAUDIA (01:21.22)

SCHWEIGGL LARA (01:21.02)

UNTERWEGER LENA (01:12.12)

4. JUNIORES  B (2000) - Bressanone Nuoto 05:13.19 10

01:20,45 - 02:55,91 - 04:17,18 - 05:25.73

MAESTRI ELIANA (01:20.45)

CONT KATHRINE (01:35.46)

WASSERMAN ELENA (01:21.27)

WALLNOEFER CAROLIN (01:08.55)

5. JUNIORES  A (2000) - AS MERANO 05:25.73 8

01:23,47 - 03:05,90 - 04:27,67 - 99:99.99

DESTEFANI AUGUSTA (01:23.47)

VOLTAN ANNA (01:42.43)

GASPEROTTI LISA (01:21.77)

SANTARSIERO LAURA NATALY (01:09.85)

 SQ: Cambio ant.4° fr.     JUNIORES  B (2000) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto

Cadetti

01:08,23 - 02:23,99 - 03:32,87 - 04:33.75

PROFAIZER SONJA (01:08.23)

GRAIF VIVIANE (01:15.76)

KIENZL HINTEREGGER ELIN (01:08.88)

INNERHOFER MIRIAM (01:00.88)

1. CADETTI  A (1998) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 04:33.75 18

01:13,89 - 02:35,34 - 03:46,38 - 04:48.26

CHIEREGHIN SABINE (01:13.89)

PANEBIANCO SHARON (01:21.45)

PUSCEDDU SOFIA (01:11.04)

MESSNER SARA (01:01.88)

2. CADETTI  A (1998) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 04:48.26 14
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 Gara n.11 - 1500 Stile Libero - Maschili

Ragazzi

01:00,23 - 02:05,83 - 03:11,46 - 04:15,84 - 05:37,44 - 06:50,21 - 08:04,23 - 09:17,17

10:29,92 - 11:41,62 - 12:52,80 - 14:02,46 - 15:12,85 - 16:21,95 - 17:26.39

1. BETTIN  STEFAN (2000) - SSV BOZEN 17:26.39 9

01:06,72 - 02:18,86 - 03:30,17 - 04:41,65 - 05:52,16 - 07:02,29 - 08:12,76 - 09:22,66

10:32,95 - 11:43,11 - 12:53,10 - 14:03,46 - 15:13,84 - 16:23,99 - 17:27.89

2. BRILLANTE  MAXIMILIAN (2000) - SSV BOZEN 17:27.89 7

01:06,26 - 02:16,57 - 03:27,39 - 04:38,43 - 05:49,01 - 06:59,93 - 08:10,90 - 09:21,67

10:32,88 - 11:44,09 - 12:55,06 - 14:06,44 - 15:17,24 - 16:27,56 - 17:36.00

3. CASAGRANDA  LUCA (2000) - Buonconsiglio Nuoto 17:36.00 6

01:07,10 - 02:18,58 - 03:30,80 - 04:43,37 - 05:55,95 - 07:08,69 - 08:21,71 - 09:34,32

10:46,73 - 11:59,99 - 13:12,93 - 14:25,29 - 15:38,32 - 16:51,41 - 18:01.98

4. STEFANI  ALBERTO (2001) - RARI NANTES ALA 18:01.98 5

01:08,62 - 02:22,34 - 03:35,77 - 04:49,61 - 06:03,95 - 07:18,53 - 08:32,48 - 09:46,39

11:00,95 - 12:14,92 - 13:28,54 - 14:42,02 - 15:55,86 - 17:07,88 - 18:19.24

5. CORNELLA  CHRISTIAN (2000) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 18:19.24 4

01:06,80 - 02:19,11 - 03:32,56 - 04:45,84 - 06:00,49 - 07:14,95 - 08:29,29 - 09:43,94

10:58,89 - 12:13,68 - 13:28,93 - 14:44,51 - 15:58,88 - 17:12,78 - 18:24.36

6. GAMPER  CHRISTOPH (2000) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 18:24.36 3

01:12,94 - 02:28,12 - 03:42,19 - 04:56,71 - 06:11,57 - 07:25,86 - 08:40,01 - 09:54,20

11:08,74 - 12:22,84 - 13:37,13 - 14:51,05 - 16:04,76 - 17:17,91 - 18:30.03

7. MOLINARI  MASSIMILIANO (2002) - Buonconsiglio Nuoto 18:30.03 2

01:12,20 - 02:27,82 - 03:42,50 - 04:57,66 - 06:12,75 - 07:28,41 - 08:43,89 - 09:57,97

11:12,26 - 12:26,75 - 13:41,13 - 14:54,74 - 16:09,61 - 17:25,68 - 18:40.00

8. PELLIZZARI  SIMONE (2001) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 18:40.00 1

01:12,47 - 02:29,06 - 03:45,64 - 05:02,10 - 06:18,46 - 07:34,50 - 08:50,69 - 10:07,23

11:23,53 - 12:40,00 - 13:56,48 - 15:13,64 - 16:32,13 - 17:50,54 - 19:05.66

9. APOLLONI  MASSIMILIANO (2002) - ASD BRENTA NUOTO 19:05.66

01:11,11 - 02:27,49 - :, - 05:00,07 - 06:16,67 - 07:33,18 - 08:49,84 - 10:07,13

11:24,96 - 12:43,40 - 14:01,13 - 15:17,99 - 16:35,43 - 17:52,75 - 19:06.55

10. BONVECCHIO  FRANCESCO (2001) - Rari Nantes Trento 19:06.55

01:13,43 - 02:32,77 - 03:51,72 - 05:11,69 - 06:31,30 - 07:50,03 - 09:09,53 - 10:29,86

11:49,18 - 13:08,29 - 14:27,14 - 15:45,04 - 17:03,86 - 18:22,54 - 19:35.98

11. CHIEREGHIN  MARTIN (2002) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 19:35.98

01:14,37 - 02:33,17 - 03:51,83 - 05:12,02 - 06:32,47 - 07:52,04 - 09:12,32 - 10:32,53

11:53,93 - 13:13,35 - 14:34,09 - 15:54,88 - 17:15,91 - 18:35,87 - 19:51.83

12. BETTIN  THOMAS (2002) - SSV BOZEN 19:51.83

01:13,24 - 02:33,79 - 03:55,17 - 05:16,05 - 06:36,65 - 07:56,84 - 09:18,00 - 10:38,76

11:59,51 - 13:19,69 - 14:40,58 - 16:00,54 - 17:20,13 - 18:39,46 - 19:53.68

13. MAISTRI  NICOLO' (2001) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 19:53.68

Juniores

01:05,28 - 02:14,85 - 03:23,68 - 04:33,09 - 05:43,02 - 06:53,39 - 08:03,88 - 09:13,78

10:24,68 - 11:35,12 - 12:45,11 - 13:53,72 - 15:03,26 - 16:12,80 - 17:20.28

1. GIORDANI  DANIEL (1998) - ASD BRENTA NUOTO 17:20.28 9

Cadetti

01:00,58 - 02:05,73 - 03:11,05 - 04:16,50 - 05:22,60 - 06:29,40 - 07:36,37 - 08:42,77

09:48,85 - 10:54,19 - 11:58,87 - 13:03,81 - 14:08,20 - 15:12,95 - 16:13.98

1. PUSCEDDU  ALESSANDRO (1996) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 16:13.98 9
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 Gara n.12 - 800 Stile Libero - Femminili

Ragazzi

01:08,95 - 02:22,93 - 03:37,11 - 04:51,68 - 06:06,87 - 07:21,94 - 08:36,88 - 09:49.55

1. PETROLLI  SARA (2003) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 09:49.55 9

01:09,29 - 02:23,83 - 03:38,83 - 04:53,33 - 06:08,14 - 07:23,97 - 08:38,82 - 09:52.90

2. PICCOLI  MARGHERITA (2002) - RARI NANTES ALA 09:52.90 7

01:10,02 - 02:26,19 - 03:42,58 - 04:58,88 - 06:14,41 - 07:29,93 - 08:44,38 - 09:55.74

3. BUFFA  VALERIE (2002) - Buonconsiglio Nuoto 09:55.74 6

01:14,06 - 02:33,56 - 03:52,98 - 05:12,98 - 06:33,34 - 07:53,81 - 09:14,46 - 10:32.59

4. BARBOLINI  ALENA (2003) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 10:32.59 5

01:18,34 - 02:43,79 - 04:09,24 - 05:35,30 - 07:02,49 - 08:29,00 - 09:55,47 - 11:14.63

5. THURNER  MONIKA (2002) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 11:14.63 4

01:20,18 - 02:46,84 - 04:13,50 - 05:40,85 - 07:07,56 - 08:34,75 - 10:01,31 - 11:25.97

6. RUEBSAMEN  AILEEN (2003) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 11:25.97 3

Juniores

01:07,45 - 02:18,99 - 03:30,47 - 04:42,31 - 05:52,89 - 07:04,11 - 08:16,39 - 09:23.48

1. PUSCEDDU  SOFIA (2000) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 09:23.48 9

01:08,71 - 02:21,26 - 03:34,13 - 04:47,33 - 06:00,60 - 07:14,29 - 08:28,02 - 09:38.09

2. VALLATA  NICOLE (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO 09:38.09 7

01:10,23 - 02:26,27 - 03:42,88 - 04:59,08 - 06:14,80 - 07:29,62 - 08:44,18 - 09:55.78

3. INNERHOFER  MIRIAM (2001) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 09:55.78 6

01:10,80 - 02:26,36 - 03:42,93 - 04:58,61 - 06:14,82 - 07:30,88 - 08:46,64 - 10:01.44

4. SIDDI  ALESSANDRA (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO 10:01.44 5

01:14,03 - 02:31,76 - 03:49,64 - 05:09,26 - 06:28,00 - 07:48,14 - 09:07,62 - 10:22.42

5. CAVETTI  SOFIA GIOVANNA (2001) - Bressanone Nuoto 10:22.42 4

01:16,30 - 02:39,14 - 04:01,21 - 05:23,00 - 06:45,87 - 08:07,91 - 09:30,22 - 10:48.99

6. LETRARI  MARTINA LUDOVICA (2001) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 10:48.99 3

01:18,93 - 02:43,28 - 04:08,64 - 05:32,74 - 06:56,85 - 08:21,85 - 09:45,49 - 11:06.50

7. UNTERWEGER  LENA (2001) - Bressanone Nuoto 11:06.50 2

Cadetti

01:08,12 - 02:20,86 - 03:34,26 - 04:48,82 - 06:03,49 - 07:18,28 - 08:33,00 - 09:44.47

1. MESSNER  SARA (1998) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 09:44.47 9

01:12,26 - 02:29,39 - 03:46,03 - 05:02,24 - 06:19,55 - 07:37,20 - 08:54,31 - 10:09.44

2. CHIEREGHIN  SABINE (1999) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 10:09.44 7

01:13,57 - 02:31,40 - 03:49,44 - 05:07,38 - 06:24,83 - 07:42,31 - 09:00,05 - 10:10.80

3. GRAIF  VIVIANE (1999) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 10:10.80 6

01:13,48 - 02:32,17 - 03:51,77 - 05:11,02 - 06:30,40 - 07:49,97 - 09:09,01 - 10:25.55

4. BONADIMAN  ELEONORA (1999) - Rari Nantes Trento 10:25.55 5
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